
M5 13 0 ... 8 24 V d.c. 1,2 VE10**WSA13-040 1 M02250405 M02470405 V11556-E10

M5 25 0 ... 4 24 V d.c 1,2 VE10**WSA13-050 1 M02250405 M02470405 V11556-E10

M5 32 0 ... 8 24 V d.c. 4,0/0,4*1) VE10**WSA13-04B 1 M02250405 M02470405 V11556-E10

** = Number of stations 01, 02, 04, 06, 08 or 10
*1) Hit & hold

VE10 INDIVIDUALLY WIRED MOLEX CONNECTOR
Picosol 2/2 normally closed

Port
size

Actuation 2-Pin
connector
1 m

Straight
fitting

ACCESSORIESMODELS

Tube diameter in bold

Elbow
fitting

Flow
(l/min)

Operating
pressure
(bar)

Without
manual
override

TECHNICAL DATA
Medium:

Compressed air, filtered to 40 μm,
lubricated or non lubricated

Operation:

Poppet valve, direct acting and
pilot 

Ambient temperature:

5°C ... +50°C 

MATERIALS
Anodized aluminium alloy sub-
base PPS valve body and NBR
poppet valve

ALTERNATIVE MODELS
Multipole and Devicenet control
(VE10) 

Turn and lock manual overrides

Imperial 10-32 UNF ports

Voltage Solenoid
power
(Watts)

M5 12 2 ... 8 24 V d.c. 1,2 VE10**WSA33-001 2 M02250405 M02470405 T40M0500 V11556-E10

M5 25 2 ... 8 24 V d.c 3,0/0,3 *1) VE10**WSA33-00A 2 M02250405 M02470405 T40M0500 V11556-E10

M5 32 2 ... 6,5 24 V d.c 3,0/0,3 *1) VE10**WSA33-01A 2 M02250405 M02470405 T40M0500 V11556-E10

M5 8 2 ... 8 12 V d.c. 0,8 VE10**WSA32-000 2 M02250405 M02470405 T40M0500 V11556-E10

M5 8 2 ... 8 24 V d.c. 0,8 VE10**WSA33-000 2 M02250405 M02470405 T40M0500 V11556-E10

** = Number of stations 01, 04, 06, 08, 10,12, 14, 18 or 20
*1) Hit & hold

Picosol 3/2 normally closed

Port
size

Actuation 2-Pin
connector
1 m

Straight
fitting

ACCESSORIESMODELS

Tube diameter in bold

Elbow
fitting

Flow
(l/min)

Operating
pressure
(bar)

Voltage Solenoid
power
(Watts)

Silencer

2

1

2

1 3

Push only 
manual
override

2/2 NC

3/2 NC

Drawing
no.

Drawing
no.

Extremely compact 10 and 15 mm
wide design

High flow rate

Low power consumption

High cycling rates up to 2,000
cpm

Long life in excess of 100 million
cycles

Optional manifold sub bases

VE SERIES
Individually wired compact valve manifolds, 2/2, 3/2

www.norgren.com/info/en3-158

For further information
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M5 48 0 ... 10 24 V d.c. 2 VE15**ASA13-043 4 C02250405 C02470405 M/P43082

** = Number of stations 01, 02, 04, 06 or 08 

VE15 INDIVIDUALLY WIRED AMP CONNECTOR
Microsol 2/2 normally closed

Port
size

Actuation Basic plugStraight
fitting

ACCESSORIESMODELS

Tube diameter in bold

Elbow fittingFlow
(l/min)

Operating
pressure
(bar)

Voltage Solenoid
power
(Watts)

M5 48 0 ... 10 24 V d.c. 2 VE15**ASA13-063 6 C02250405 C02470405 M/P43082

** = Number of stations 01, 02, 04, 06 or 08 

Microsol 2/2 normally open

Port
size

Actuation Basic plugStraight
fitting

ACCESSORIESMODELS

Tube diameter in bold

Elbow
fitting

Flow
(l/min)

Operating
pressure
(bar)

Voltage Solenoid
power
(Watts)

M5 27 0 ... 10 24 V d.c. 2 VE15**ASA33-003 4 C02250405 C02470405 T40M0500 M/P43082

M5 18 0 ... 10 12 V d.c 1,5 VE15**ASA32-002 4 C02250405 C02470405 T40M0500 M/P43082

M5 18 0 ... 10 24 V d.c 1,5 VE15**ASA33-002 4 C02250405 C02470405 T40M0500 M/P43082

M5 18 0 ... 10 24 V a.c. 1 VE15**ASA34-001 4 C02250405 C02470405 T40M0500 M/P43082

M5 18 0 ... 10 48 V a.c 1 VE15**ASA36-001 4 C02250405 C02470405 T40M0500 M/P43082

M5 18 0 ... 10 110 V a.c. 1 VE15**ASA38-001 4 C02250405 C02470405 T40M0500 M/P43082

M5 18 0 ... 10 220 V a.c. 1 VE15**ASA39-001 4 C02250405 C02470405 T40M0500 M/P43082

** = Number of stations 01, 02, 04, 06 or 08 

Microsol 3/2 normally closed

Port
size

Actuation Basic
plug

Straight
fitting

ACCESSORIESMODELS

Tube diameter in bold

Elbow
fitting

Flow
(l/min)

Operating
pressure
(bar)

Voltage Solenoid
power
(Watts)

Silencer

M5 27 0 ... 6 24 V d.c. 2 VE15**ASA13-023 4 C02250405 C02470405 T40M0500 M/P43082

** = Number of stations 01, 02, 04, 06 or 08 

Microsol 3/2 normally open

Port
size

Actuation Basic
plug

Straight
fitting

ACCESSORIESMODELS

Tube diameter in bold

Elbow
fitting

Flow
(l/min)

Operating
pressure
(bar)

Voltage Solenoid
power
(Watts)

Silencer

2

1

2

1

2

1 3

2

1 3

Without
manual
override

Without
manual
override

Without
manual
override

Push only
manual
override

2/2 NC

2/2 NO

3/2 NC

3/2 NO

Drawing
no.

Drawing
no.

Drawing
no.

Drawing
no.
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VE SERIES
2/2, 3/2

Microsol 2/2 normally closed high flow

G1/8 194 1,5 ... 10 24 V d.c. 1 VE15**ASC33-081 3 C02250618 C02470618 T40C2800 M/P43082

** = Number of stations 01, 02, 04, 06 or 08 

Microsol interface 3/2 normally closed high flow

Port
size

Actuation Basic
plug

Straight
fitting

ACCESSORIESMODELS

Tube diameter in bold

Elbow
fitting

Flow
(l/min)

Operating
pressure
(bar)

Voltage Solenoid
power
(Watts)

Silencer

G1/8 194 1,5 ... 10 24 V d.c. 2 VE15**ASC13-093 3 C02250618 C02470618 T40C2800 M/P43082

** = Number of stations 01, 02, 04, 06 or 08 

Microsol interface 3/2 normally open high flow

Port
size

Actuation Basic
plug

Straight
fitting

ACCESSORIESMODELS

Tube diameter in bold

Elbow
fitting

Flow
(l/min)

Operating
pressure
(bar)

Voltage Solenoid
power
(Watts)

Silencer

M5 8 0 ... 7 12 V a.c./d.c. 0,6 VE15**ASA3C-00X 4 C02250405 C02470405 T40M0500 M/P43082

M5 8 0 ... 7 24 V a.c./d.c. 0,7 VE15**ASA34-00Y 4 C02250405 C02470405 T40M0500 M/P43082

M5 8 0 ... 7 12 V d.c. 0,1 VE15**ASA32-00Z 4 C02250405 C02470405 T40M0500 M/P43082

M5 8 0 ... 7 24 V d.c. 0,1 VE15**ASA33-00Z 4 C02250405 C02470405 T40M0500 M/P43082

** = Number of stations 01, 02, 04, 06 or 08 

Microsol 3/2 normally closed intrinsically safe

Port
size

Actuation Basic
plug

Straight
fitting

ACCESSORIESMODELS

Tube diameter in bold

Elbow
fitting

Flow
(l/min)

Operating
pressure
(bar)

Voltage Solenoid
power
(Watts)

Silencer

2

1 3

2

1 3

2

1 3

Push only
manual
override

Push only
manual
override

Push only
manual
override

3/2 NC

3/2 NO

3/2 NC

G1/8 194 0 ... 6 24 V d.c. 12/0,5 *1) VE15**ASC13-05C 5 C02250618 C02470618 M/P43082

** = Number of stations 01, 02, 04, 06 or 08 
*1) Hit&hold

Port
size

Actuation Basic
plug

Straight
fitting

ACCESSORIESMODELS

Tube diameter in bold

Elbow
fitting

Flow
(l/min)

Operating
pressure
(bar)

Voltage Solenoid
power
(Watts)

Without
manual
override

3/2 NC

Drawing
no.

Drawing
no.

Drawing
no.

Drawing
no.
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ELECTRICAL DETAILS 
Connectors for VE series

MODELSConnector Series Cable length Voltage Features

2-Pin connector IP40 VE10 0,3 m V11556-E03

2-Pin connector IP40 VE10 1 m V11556-E10

2-Pin connector IP40 VE10 1,5 m V11556-E15

Single connector VE15 M/P43082

Single connector VE15 24V LED+VDR M/P43086

Single connector VE15 110V LED+VDR M/P43148

Single connector VE15 220V LED+VDR M/P43087

Flying lead VE15 1 m M/P43066

ELECTRICAL DETAILS FOR SOLENOID OPERATORS

VE10Voltage VE15

Voltage tolerances ± 10% -10%, +15%

Rating 100 % ED 100 % ED

Indication LED *1) None

Surge surpression Transistor diode None

Materials PPs body, nitrile seals PPs body, nitrile seals

Insulation class – F155°C

Electrical insulation – 1500 V a.c.

*1) Hit and hold surge suppression only

DIMENSIONS

6 4B

6,
5

21

36
,5

4

34,5

M31112

A

6

12

6

2

1

8
4

1

2 222
8

4

2

1 Inlet ports (both ends): M5 - 5 deep

Outlet ports: M5 - 5 deep

For 2-pin connector only

Manual override

01 24 16 0,03

02 35 27 0,04

04 57 49 0,07

06 79 71 0,11

08 101 93 0,14

10 123 115 0,17

No. of stations A B kg

2/2 Single row (normally closed)
Number of Stations 01, 02, 04, 06, 08 & 10

1



3-162

01 34 23,5 0,04

04 65 54,5 0,10

06 86 75,5 0,14

08 107 96,5 0,19

10 128 117,5 0,23

12 149 138,5 0,27

14 170 159,5 0,31

16 191 180,5 0,35

18 212 201,5 0,39

20 233 222,5 0,43

40

16

A

36

26

16,5 10,5

5 5

8
5

5

5 B

4,
5 8,
1

16

6,
5

3
1

2

8

4

6

5

4

3

2

1 Inlet ports (both ends): metric M5, imperial 10/32 UNF

Outlet ports: metric M5, imperial 10/32 UNF

Exhaust port (both ends): metric M5, imperial 10/32 UNF

For 2-pin connector only

Manual override

3/2 Single row (normally closed)
Number of Stations 01, 04, 06, 08, 10, 12, 14, 16, 18 & 20

No. of stations A B kg

No. of stations A B kg

VE SERIES
2/2, 3/2

01 42 33 0,16

02 58 49 0,23

04 90 81 0,38

06 122 113 0,54

08 154 145 0,69

4,5B

4,
5

9
18

1

3

43

62

21 16

10

20

A

8

30

77

72

4

2

3

1

M5

8

2 2 2 2

8
9

10

10

9

8

4

3

2

1 Inlet ports (both ends): G1/4

Outlet ports: G1/8

Exhaust ports (both ends): G1/4

AMP 2,8 x 0,5 connection

Manual override (N/C only)

N/C version

N/O version

3/2 interface high flow
Number of Stations 01, 02, 04, 06 & 08

3

2
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4B

4

12
,5

24

1 53

16 18

6

18

39,5
A

12

4

2

1

2 2 2 2

M3

10

01 32 24 0,07

02 50 42 0,12

04 86 78 0,22

06 122 114 0,32

08 158 150 0,42

No. of stations A B kg

2/2 N/O
Number of Stations 01, 02, 04, 06 & 08

01 32 24 0,06

02 50 42 0,10

04 86 78 0,19

06 122 114 0,27

08 158 150 0,36

4B

10
,5

5,
5

10

1
3

2 2 2 2

21

44
,5

49
,5

16 18

5

15,5

5,5

A

4,
5

36,5

4

2

1

3

910

8

M3

10
10

9

8

4

3

2

1 Inlet ports (both ends): M5 - 6 deep

Outlet ports: M5 - 6 deep

Exhaust ports (both ends): M5 - 6 deep

AMP 2,8 x 0,5 connection

Manual override

2/2 N/C & 3/2 N/O, N/C

2/2 N/O & intrinsically safe

2/2 N/C, 3/2 N/C, N/O and intrinsically safe
Number of Stations 01, 02, 04, 06 & 08

No. of stations A B kg

01 44 35 0,11

02 58 49 0,16

04 90 81 0,27

06 122 113 0,38

08 154 145 0,50

4,5B

4,
5

10
,5

35

1 59

21 16 M5

10

21

42 A

13

4

2

1

8

2 2 2 2

4

2

1 Inlet ports (both ends): G1/4

Outlet ports: G1/8

AMP 2,8 x 0,5 connection

2/2 N/C high flow
Number of Stations 01, 02, 04, 06 & 08

No. of stations A B kg

4

5

6


